
GRADES 7/8 

2025 JR. HIGH KNOWLEDGE BOWL™ MEETS 

Northeast Service Cooperative Members 
 

     All meets will be held at the NESC building in Mtn. Iron.  

         

Tuesday, Oct 7  or  Wednesday, Oct 8  or  Thursday, Oct 9 
 

Tuesday, Oct 21  or  Wednesday, Oct 22  or  Thursday, Oct 23 
 

Tuesday, Nov 4  or  Wednesday, Nov 5  or  Thursday, Nov 6 
 

JH Tournament is on Tuesday, November 18   
 

 

Our school will field __________ team(s) for competitions.  

Limit of 3 teams. Additional teams will be allowed as the schedule permits. 
 

All meets will begin at 9:15 a.m. Coaches will need to read and schools should provide a room helper. 

 
 

     NESC Member Registration Fee:  $380 / per team      ($420 per team if received after Sept. 19)       

Submit Payment and/or District P.O. with registration. (PO payment is requested by the end of the season) 

Please complete all of the following information: 

 
 
 

 Coach:     _____________________________________________________________  

 

 School:   ______________________________________________________________ 

 

 Address:  _____________________________________________________________ 

 

 Work # :  ___________________  ext. _____   Home/Cell:   ____________________ 
                 (used for tournament changes only) 
 E-Mail: _______________________________________________________________ 
       (used as the primary communication tool) 

 

  

                    

RETURN THIS REGISTRATION AND/OR PAYMENT / DISTRICT PO BY               

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 19 to: 
 

Kijo Stallings @ Northeast Service Cooperative 

5525 Emerald Avenue / Mt. Iron, MN 55768 

 

To avoid mail delays, please email a copy of registration to: kstallings@nescmn.net 
 


